
Registration Form  

2016 Workshops  

 

Class Starts Ends Instructor Member 

Tuition 

Non 

Member 

Tuition 

Select 

Abstract Acrylic Painting and 
Collage 

Tues Jan 12 Fri Jan 15 Robert Burridge $450 $490  

mARTketing:  Business 
Success for the Busy Artist 

Sat Jan 16 Sun Jan 17 
Robert and Kate 
Burridge 

$250 $290 
 

Painting Light and Color:  
Landscapes and Cityscapes 

Mon Mar 7 Thurs Mar 10 Michael Reardon $450 $490  

Solving Problems on Your 
IPAD 

Sat Mar 12 Sun Mar 13 
Ken and Stephanie 
Goldman 

$150 $175 
 

Watercolor Workshop:  Mixed 
Subject Matter 

Mon May 2 Fri May 6 Charles Reid $750 $790 
 

Watercolor Workshop:  Mixed 
Subject Matter 

Mon May 9 Fri May 13 Charles Reid $750 $790 
 

Discovering the Abstract 
Nature of Nature 

Mon Jun 13 Thurs Jun 16 Robbie Laird $450 $490 
 

Drop-in Color Sat Jun 11 Sun Jun 12 
Helen  
Shafer-Garcia 

$150 $175 
 

Watercolor – Beyond the 
Ordinary 

Mon Jul 11 Thurs Jul 14 Carol Frye $450 $490 
 

Experiment for Fun, Design for 
Success 

Mon Aug 8 Thurs Aug 11 Mark Mehaffey $450 $490 
 

Painting Animals in Watercolor Sat Aug 27 Sun Aug 28 Jennifer Littleton $150 $175 
 

Painterly Watercolors Mon Sep 9 Thurs Sep 15 Eric Weigardt $450 $490 
 

A Work in Progress Mon Nov 7 Thurs Nov 10 Karen Frey $450 $490 
 

      
 

      
 

      
 

      
 

 
Workshops are 9:00 am – 3:30 pm unless otherwise noted. 

Inquiries:  Workshop Director   workshops@sdws.org  Phone 619-876-4550 
 

No phone or email registration. 



 
TO REGISTER:  Send a $100 deposit for each selected Workshop.  Balance must be received sixty (60) days prior to the start of the 
workshop.  Make checks payable to San Diego Watercolor Society and mail to SDWS Workshops, 2825 Dewey Road #105, San 
Diego, CA 92106. 
 
Name:  ___________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Address:  __________________________________________________________________________ 

 
City:  ___________________________________________   State:  ____________   ZIP:  ___________ 
 
Phone:  _____________________________    email:  ________________________________________ 
 
Payment Amount:  ___________________      Check # (Preferred method of payment)   ____________  
 
Credit Card #:  ______________________________________________________________________ 
 
Signature authorizing us to charge your card for payment amount ______________________________________________ 
 
 
REFUND POLICY Must be signed.   I understand workshop deposits are refundable, less a $25 fee, up to sixty (60) days prior to start 
date of workshop.  Less than sixty day before workshop, entire workshop fee refunds (less a $25 fee) are given only if workshop is 
filled. 
 
 
Signed:  _____________________________________________________________________   Date:  ________________ 


